
Name (First & Last) Email Address Phone Which League Divisions are you interested in playing? (Select all that apply)
Justin Britton jbritton20@gmail.com 8594665921 Coed Open - Indoor, Men's 30+ - Indoor
Harrison Grabmayer htgrabmayer@gmail.com 8594908060 Coed Open - Indoor, Men's Open - Indoor
Angela Christo a23martin@gmail.com 5136598353 Coed 35+ - Indoor
Vanessa Roth Elainabug1017@gmail.com 5133098679 Coed 35+ - Indoor, Coed Open - Indoor, Women's 30+ - 5v5 Wall-less, Women's Open - 5v5 Wall-less
Ashtyn Smith ashtynsmith1125@gmail.com 8598183202 Coed Open - Indoor, Women's Open - 5v5 Wall-less
JD Swartzendruber swartzendruber17@gmail.com 9709859792 Coed 35+ - Indoor, Men's 30+ - Indoor, Men's Open - Indoor
Camilo Lopez camlopez85@gmail.com 6518005945 Coed 35+ - Indoor, Coed Open - Indoor, Men's 30+ - Indoor, Men's Open - Indoor, Men's 30+ - 5v5 Wall-less, Men's Open - 5v5 Wall-less
Ethan Mccomas ethan.mccomas@icloud.com 8594729545 Coed Open - Indoor, Men's Open - Indoor, Men's Open - 5v5 Wall-less
Alumbe koffi alumbek28@gmail.com 3262136418 Coed 35+ - Indoor, Coed Open - Indoor, Men's 30+ - Indoor, Men's Open - Indoor, Men's 30+ - 5v5 Wall-less, Men's Open - 5v5 Wall-less
Reilly Earhart 56earhart@gmail.com 4252631767 Coed Open - Indoor, Men's Open - Indoor
Roberto Perez perrezz@yahoo.com 8599994726 Coed 35+ - Indoor
Oscar Bonilla chitabonilla8@gmail.com 8596284377 Men's 30+ - Indoor, Men's Open - Indoor, Men's 30+ - 5v5 Wall-less, Men's Open - 5v5 Wall-less
Ty Neltner tyneltner@gmail.com 8596300203 Men's Open - Indoor
Cora Pack cepack8@gmail.com 8599824024 Coed Open - Indoor, Women's Open - 5v5 Wall-less
Domi Amato domi.amato6@gmail.com 8103911953 Coed Open - Indoor, Women's Open - 5v5 Wall-less
Jack Reynolds jtreynolds94@gmail.com 8599823040 Men's Open - Indoor, Men's Open - 5v5 Wall-less
Kaylie Slack kaylieslack@gmail.com 5138275225 Coed Open - Indoor, Women's Open - 5v5 Wall-less
Ryan Jarvis ryan.jarvis829@gmail.com 5135185613 Coed 35+ - Indoor, Coed Open - Indoor, Men's 30+ - Indoor, Men's Open - Indoor, Men's 30+ - 5v5 Wall-less
Sara Beagle sara.beagle87@gmail.com 8593910738 Coed 35+ - Indoor, Coed Open - Indoor
Nick Dewald nick.dewald@gmail.com 5132384466 Coed 35+ - Indoor, Men's 30+ - Indoor
Justin Benesh justin.benesh@gmail.com (513)291-5180 Men's Open - Indoor, Men's Open - 5v5 Wall-less
Daniel Zambrano daz_1104@hotmail.com 8327039936 Men's 30+ - Indoor, Men's Open - Indoor, Men's 30+ - 5v5 Wall-less, Men's Open - 5v5 Wall-less
Jorge Rodriguez jorge.globalagent@gmail.com 5134133882 Men's Open - Indoor
Mohamed Belkhair belkhairsimo@gmail.com 8599823605 Coed Open - Indoor, Men's 30+ - Indoor, Men's Open - Indoor
Brian Durrett briand@waltzbusiness.com 8594666373 Coed 35+ - Indoor, Coed Open - Indoor, Men's 30+ - Indoor, Men's Open - Indoor
Emily Barnett 13elb22@gmail.com 5023318245 Coed Open - Indoor, Women's Open - 5v5 Wall-less
Caleb Lindsey calebdiper@gmail.com 859 878 9523 Men's Open - Indoor
Liam Reid liamreid891@gmail.com 8598787725 Coed Open - Indoor, Men's Open - Indoor, Men's Open - 5v5 Wall-less
Chris Corapi cc.corapi@gmail.com 3153823040 Coed Open - Indoor, Men's 30+ - Indoor, Men's Open - Indoor
Christiano de bruyne mohamedyedali2@gmail.com 8599626697 Coed 35+ - Indoor, Coed Open - Indoor, Men's 30+ - Indoor, Men's Open - Indoor, Men's 30+ - 5v5 Wall-less, Men's Open - 5v5 Wall-less
Shane Hampton 1drstrange1987@gmail.com 8597439884 Coed 35+ - Indoor, Coed Open - Indoor, Men's 30+ - Indoor, Men's Open - Indoor, Men's 30+ - 5v5 Wall-less, Men's Open - 5v5 Wall-less
Jovoney Brown jovoneybrown10@gmail.com 7724801128 Coed 35+ - Indoor, Coed Open - Indoor, Men's 30+ - Indoor, Men's Open - Indoor
Jaydin Parsons jaydinparsons@gmail.com 8122215619 Coed Open - Indoor, Men's Open - Indoor, Men's Open - 5v5 Wall-less
Hakim abdu hakiimat2020@gmail.com 513-485-3733 Men's 30+ - Indoor
Brooke Lechner brooke.r.lechner@gmail.com 8596291195 Coed Open - Indoor, Women's 30+ - 5v5 Wall-less, Women's Open - 5v5 Wall-less
Abby Pleas abbypleas@gmail.com 5133489782 Coed Open - Indoor
Ragip Uzuner ragipuzuner@gmail.com 3477020967 Coed 35+ - Indoor, Coed Open - Indoor, Men's 30+ - Indoor, Men's Open - Indoor, Men's 30+ - 5v5 Wall-less, Men's Open - 5v5 Wall-less
Nathan Henderson henderson_nathan@outlook.com 859-547-9610 Coed 35+ - Indoor, Men's 30+ - Indoor, Men's 30+ - 5v5 Wall-less
Kirk Phelps phelpskj6@yahoo.com 859-640-0684 Coed 35+ - Indoor, Coed Open - Indoor, Men's 30+ - Indoor, Men's Open - Indoor, Men's 30+ - 5v5 Wall-less, Men's Open - 5v5 Wall-less
Adam Simon adamsimon13@icloud.com 7249638682 Men's Open - Indoor
Paul Nguyen nguyenpault@gmail.com 8596205026 Coed 35+ - Indoor


